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4IEIEEE802.3af/at + 1Combo(UTP+Fiber) PoE/ 35 #2123

4x 10/100/1000 Base-T RJ45 TP (PSE Port)

(Uplink Port) Fast Ethernet : 1x10/100/1000 Base-T RJ45 TP
£ SV (Uplink Port) Fiber : 1x SFP Socket

4 PINDC IN (PWR 1)

2 PIN DC IN (PWR 2) Terminal Block

Power LED
Status LED
 CX2 =t LAN1~Up Link/Act LED

LAN1~Up Speed/Act LED
LAN1~4 PoE ON/OFF LED
1 : Uplink Interface setting (ON->Fiber, OFF->UTP)

TR BIRRA 2 : Watch Dog Function ON/OFF

IEC 61000-4-2 level 4 (ESD) , 15 kV (air discharge), 8kV (contact discharge)
TIR{RFE : (Surge) IEC-61000-4-5

MIL STD 883G, method 3015-7 Class 3B, -25kV HBM(human body model)
B ko IabaM DIN Rail Kit(option) and Wall Mount ear
FERERT 173mm(W) x 90mm(D) x 28mm(H)
FRRES 450 g

JMEEJRLIESS: 48V~56V/72W (RI#EFEZE 130W)
BRHKES FERBERINFE (REPoEE): <4 Watts

PoE £ K 2iBR#I: 68.6W (] RS EEESEF = 130W)

K iBi& EiFEEE (Power over Ethernet/PoE

5 PoEIZAFTES IEEE 802.3af/ IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Endspan
BRHEER 3/6(+), 1/2(-)
g Per port 48~56V,DC 350mA Max. 15.4 watts(IEEE 802.3af)
PoE ER#H
Per port 48~56V,DC 600mA Max. 30 watts(IEEE 802.3at)
Max. number of Class 4 PD 4
IR AR

IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, 10Mbit/s

IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX, 100Mbit/s, Auto-negotiation
IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-TX

IEEE802.3z 1000Base-X

IEEE802.3x Full Duplex and Flow Control
IEEE802.3af Power over Ethernet

IEEE802.3at High Power over Ethernet

MDI/MDI-X Auto Crossover

AR EREE

LI EIE 77 %482 Store and Forward

MAC izt 37 2 A/ Support 2K MAC address entries

s et Back pressure for half duplex IEEE 802.3x Pause Frame for full duplex

AR Non-blocking & Non-head-of-line blocking full-wire speed forwarding

1B E R R BRI TN EE IR thR R £EFH 2 {F85 THAENon-blocking & Non-head-of-line blocking full-wire speed forwarding
TIRBERIIRE 10Gbps

RAEEFER K/ 9K byte

EmETHRRE FCC part 15 Class B, CE Mark

#EETFRIERE : -20°C ~70°C (-4°F ~ 158°F)
ERERMRFRIEAEEE EEFETFIRIERE - -20°C ~ 70°C (-4°F ~ 158°F)
R T EREFRIERE : 10% ~ 90%, FFALEERAE

MLS-104G-S-130W 130L,Steel Case, 4-port IEEE802.3af/at + 1Combo(UTP+Fiber) PoE Fiber Switch (Operating Temperature : -20°C ~ 70°C)
MLS-104G-S-72W 72, Steel Case, 4-port IEEE802.3af/at + 1Combo(UTP+Fiber) PoE Fiber Switch (Operating Temperature : -20°C ~ 70°C)
1.25G-SFP-MM-C 1.25G, MM 850nm, 550M, 0~70 °C, Dual LC

1.25G-SFP-SM-C 1.25G, SM 1310nm, 10Km, 0~70 °C, Dual LC

DIN TAIL Mount KIT DIN RAIL Mount option KIT

72W Adapter Kit PoEEH 72W Adapter Kit

130W Adapter Kit PoEEF 130W Adapter Kit

F#%& & Email : more_info@mlinksys.com
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